3324TM

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET U.S. Department of Commerce RKS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy(ies) thereof	
Name of conveying party(ies): ZAHNRADFABRIK FRIEDRICHSHAFEN AG	Name and address of receiving party(ies): ZF FRIEDRICHSHAFEN AG
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X_ Corporation-State Lim-Liab. Company Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(les)attached? No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Allmannsweilerstrasse 25 D-88046 Friedrichshafen Germany Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Limited Liability Company
Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name Other***(NO_DOCUMENTATION_NEEDED Execution Date: 20 December 1991	Other
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application(s).	B: Trademark Registration No(s).
	1,803,065 registered 9 November 1993 for ECOMAT
Additional numbers attached? No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and trademarks involved: _1_
The Firm of Karl F. Ross P.C. Customer Number 535 5676 Riverdale Avenue Box 900 Riverdale (Bronx), NY 10471-0900	7. Total fee (37CFR3.41) \$40.00 Enclosed Charge to deposit account 18-2025 Charge to credit card
Tel: (718) 884-6600	Charge any deficiency to Deposit account: 18-2025
Do not use thos space	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my unowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Pg 3 = Not. Now Rec.	
true copy of the original document. Herbert Dubno Reg. No. 19,752 B September 2003 Pg 2= Blank page	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Ano docs.needed) 3	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002720 FRAME: 0829 OPR/ASSIGNMENTS SEP 12 2003 11:59 9/103 3:54 PAGE 4

RightFam 718 601 1099

p. 2

Macumentation decorrect decorrect change have

TRADEMARK REEL: 002720 FRAME: 0830 OPR/ASSIGNMENTS

9/22/03 10:32 PAGE 2/4 RightFAX

3324



Fax Station : RCSS P.C

SEPTEMBER 22, 2003

PTAS

THE FIRM OF KARL F. ROSS, P.C. HERBERT DUBNO 5676 RIVERDALE AVENUE, BOX 900 RIVERDALE (BRONX), NY 10471-0900

SEP 22 2003 10:32

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231



7000442214

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF NON-RECORDATION OF DOCUMENT

DOCUMENT ID NO.: 700044221

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN EXAMINED AND FOUND NON-RECORDABLE BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. THE REASON(S) FOR NON-RECORDATION ARE STATED BELOW. DOCUMENTS BEING RESUBMITTED FOR RECORDATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A NEW COVER SHEET REFLECTING THE CORRECT INFORMATION TO BE RECORDED AND THE DOCUMENT ID NUMBER REFERENCED ABOVE.

THE ORIGINAL DATE OF FILING OF THIS ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT WILL BE MAINTAINED IF RESUBMITTED WITH THE APPROPRIATE CORRECTION(S) WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE AS OUTLINED UNDER 37 CFR 3.51. THE RESUBMITTED DOCUMENT MUST INCLUDE A STAMP WITH THE OFFICIAL DATE OF RECEIPT UNDER 37 CFR 3. APPLICANTS MAY USE THE CERTIFIED PROCEDURES UNDER 37 CFR 1.8 OR 1.10 FOR RESUBMISSION OF THE RETURNED PAPERS, IF THEY DESIRE TO HAVE THE BENEFIT OF THE DATE OF DEPOSIT IN THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

SEND DOCUMENT'S TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE INDIVIDUAL WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723.

1. INSUFFICIENT FEE SUBMITTED, AUTHORIZATION TO CHARGE NOT GRANTED. ADDITIONAL FEE REQUIRED IS \$0.

MARY BENTON, EXAMINER
ASSIGNMENT DIVISION
OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

September 22, 2003
DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 18-2025 WAS
REPLENISHED ELECTRONICALLY ON
September 19, 2003. THANK YOU.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002720 FRAME: 0831

RECORDED: 09/24/2003